
Year 5 Spellings – Autumn 1 and 2  
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Spellings to be practiced at home as often as possible. Written test is on a Friday Morning.  

 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 

11.9.23 – 15.9.23 18.9.23 – 
22.9.23 

25.9.23 – 
29.9.23 

2.10.23 – 
6.10.23 

9.10.23 – 
13.10.23 

16.10.23 – 
20.10.23 

Words ending 
in ‘-tious’ and ‘-

ious’ 

Words ending 
in ‘-cious’ 

Words ending in 
‘-cial’ 

Words ending in 
‘-tial’ 

Words ending in 
‘-cial’ and ‘-tial’ 

Challenge 
Words 

Ambitious Delicious Official Potential Financial Appreciate 

Infectious Atrocious Special Essential Commercial Cemetery 

Fictitious Conscious Artificial Substantial Provincial Conscious 

Nutritious Ferocious Crucial Influential Initial Convenience 

Repetitious Gracious Judicial Residential Spatial Environment 

Amphibious Luscious Beneficial Confidential Palatial Immediately 

Curious Malicious Facial Preferential Controversial Language 

Devious Precious Glacial Torrential Initially Sufficient 

Notorious Spacious Especially Circumstantial Controversially Thorough 

Obvious Suspicious  Multiracial Impartial Financially Vegetable 
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Spellings to be practiced at home as often as possible. Written test is on a Friday Morning.  

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7  

30.10.23 – 
3.11.23 

6.11.23 – 
10.11.23 

13.11.23 – 
17.11.23 

20.11.23 – 
24.11.23 

27.11.23 – 
1.12.23 

4.12.23 – 
8.12.23 

11.12.23 – 
15.12.23 

Words 
ending in ‘-

ant’ 

Words ending 
in ‘-ance’ and ‘-

ancy’ 

Words ending 
in ‘-ent’ and 

‘-ence’ 

Words ending 
‘-able’ and ‘-

ible’ 

Words 
ending in ‘-
ably’ and ‘-

ibly’ 

Challenge 
Words  

Words ending in 
‘-able’ with the 
‘e’ remaining 

Abundant Abundance Innocence Dependable Reliably  Accommodate Changeable 

Brilliant Brilliance Decent Comfortable  Dependably Available Noticeable 

Constant Elegance Frequent Reasonable Comfortably Controversy  Manageable 

Distant Extravagance Emergent Understandable  Possibly Dictionary Agreeable 

Dominant Tolerance Confidence Enjoyable Horribly  Marvellous Knowledgeable 

Elegant Hesitancy Competence Reliable Terribly Opportunity Replaceable 

Fragrant Relevancy Transparent Possible Visibly  Secretary Microwaveable 

Ignorant Vacancy Eloquence Horrible Incredibly  Sincerely Salvageable 

Tolerant  Dominancy Violent Terrible Sensibly Suggest Rechargeable 

 Vacant  Abundancy Intelligence Incredible Legibly  Twelfth Irreplaceable 
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