## Year 5 Spellings – Autumn 1 and 2

Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6
11.9.23 – 15.9.23	18.9.23 –	25.9.23 –	2.10.23 –	9.10.23 –	16.10.23 –
	22.9.23	29.9.23	6.10.23	13.10.23	20.10.23
Words ending	Words ending	Words ending in	Words ending in	Words ending in	Challenge
in '-tious' and '-	in '-cious'	'-cial'	'-tial'	'-cial' and '-tial'	Words
ious'					
Ambitious	Delicious	Official	Potential	Financial	Appreciate
Infectious	Atrocious	Special	Essential	Commercial	Cemetery
Fictitious	Conscious	Artificial	Substantial	Provincial	Conscious
Nutritious	Ferocious	Crucial	Influential	Initial	Convenience
Repetitious	Gracious	Judicial	Residential	Spatial	Environment
Amphibious	Luscious	Beneficial	Confidential	Palatial	Immediately
Curious	Malicious	Facial	Preferential	Controversial	Language
Devious	Precious	Glacial	Torrential	Initially	Sufficient
Notorious	Spacious	Especially	Circumstantial	Controversially	Thorough
Obvious	Suspicious	Multiracial	Impartial	Financially	Vegetable

## www.edshed.com

Spellings to be practiced at home as often as possible. Written test is on a Friday Morning.

Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7
30.10.23 -	6.11.23 –	13.11.23 –	20.11.23 –	27.11.23 –	4.12.23 -	11.12.23 –
3.11.23	10.11.23	17.11.23	24.11.23	1.12.23	8.12.23	15.12.23
Words	Words ending	Words ending	Words ending	Words	Challenge	Words ending in
ending in '-	in '-ance' and '-	in '-ent' and	'-able' and '-	ending in '-	Words	'-able' with the
ant'	ancy'	'-ence'	ible'	ably' and '-		'e' remaining
	_			ibly'		
Abundant	Abundance	Innocence	Dependable	Reliably	Accommodate	Changeable
Brilliant	Brilliance	Decent	Comfortable	Dependably	Available	Noticeable
Constant	Elegance	Frequent	Reasonable	Comfortably	Controversy	Manageable
Distant	Extravagance	Emergent	Understandable	Possibly	Dictionary	Agreeable
Dominant	Tolerance	Confidence	Enjoyable	Horribly	Marvellous	Knowledgeable
Elegant	Hesitancy	Competence	Reliable	Terribly	Opportunity	Replaceable
Fragrant	Relevancy	Transparent	Possible	Visibly	Secretary	Microwaveable
Ignorant	Vacancy	Eloquence	Horrible	Incredibly	Sincerely	Salvageable
Tolerant	Dominancy	Violent	Terrible	Sensibly	Suggest	Rechargeable
Vacant	Abundancy	Intelligence	Incredible	Legibly	Twelfth	Irreplaceable

## www.edshed.com

Spellings to be practiced at home as often as possible. Written test is on a Friday Morning.